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Keir Starmer: Favourability

To what extent, if at all, do you have a favourable or unfavourable opinion of the following politicians and political
parties? Keir Starmer

September
P January 2020 - September 2024
2024
75%
Becomes Labour Becomes Prime
32% < A
party leader Minister
Favourable
o
46% 50% 46%
Unfavourable
Unfavourable
o,
18% 32%
either
. 959, ' Favourable
4% ,
Don't know i
Net=-14
0% !
8 & & ¥ v ¥ 8§ 8 8 R @ @ & & &
5§ 5 58 38 & 3 8 555 885 §
S5 s »n 2 O S5 == »n D =T »n D= on

Base: 1,147 Online British adults aged 18+, 6 -9 September 2024 .

© Ipsos | Political Pulse | September 2024 | Public




Rachel Reeves: Favourability

To what extent, if at all, do you have a favourable or unfavourable opinion of the following politicians and political
parties? Rachel Reeves
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The Labour party: Favourability

To what extent, if at all, do you have a favourable or unfavourable opinion of the following politicians and political
parties? The Labour party
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The Conservative party: Favourability

To what extent, if at all, do you have a favourable or unfavourable opinion of the following politicians and political

parties? The Conservative party
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The Liberal Democrats: Favourability

To what extent, if at all, do you have a favourable or unfavourable opinion of the following politicians and political
parties? The Liberal Democrats
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The Green Party: Favourability

To what extent, if at all, do you have a favourable or unfavourable opinion of the following politicians and political

parties? The Green Party
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Reform UK: Favourability

To what extent, if at all, do you have a favourable or unfavourable opinion of the following politicians and political

parties? Reform UK
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Political parties: Favourability

To what extent, if at all, do you have a favourable or unfavourable opinion of the following politicians and
political parties?
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Political parties: Net favourability

To what extent, if at all, do you have a favourable or unfavourable opinion of the following politicians and

political parties?

% Favourable: October 2019 - September 2024
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Direction of the country

Generally speaking, do you think things in Great Britain are heading in the right direction or wrong direction?

September
P January 2020 - September 2024
2024
80%
22%
Right Direction
o 60%
0% 55%
rong direction Wrong direction
16% 40%
Neither o
o 22%
g 20% Right direction
Don't know
Net right direction=-33
0%
S &§ &8 § § ¥ &8 &8 &8 & & & & & &
T Y s s gt 52 E G EEG G
S £ &6 2 =T o 5 =5 6 S5 = o S5 = o

Base: 1,147 Online British adults aged 18+, 6 -9 September 2024

© Ipsos | Political Pulse | September 2024 | Public

15 M




-33

January 2020 - September 2024

10
-10

20

Generally speaking, do you think things in Great Britain are heading in the right direction or wrong direction?

Direction of the country

Net right direction

-20
-30
-40
-50
-60
-70

yg-das
yZ-bny
yZ-Inp

yz-unp
yz-Rel
yZ-1dy
Z-1elW
¥Z-994
yZ-uep
£z-9aQ
$Z-NON
£Z-190
gz-das
¢z-bny
ez-Inp

gg-unp
gz-Rel
gg-ldy
gz-le
WASEE!
gz-uep
2z-%8Q
ZZ-NON
72-190
zz-dss
2z-bny
zz-Ine

zz-unp
2z-fe
7z-dy
7z-1e
22-994
zz-uep
1Z-28Q
LZ-AON
12-100

lz-das
lz-bny
Lz-Inp

lg-unp
1Z-Ael
lg-1dy

LZ-1elW

1Z-994

Lz-uep
0z-%8Q
0Z-NON
0Z-190
0z-das
0z-bny
0z-Inp

0z-unp
0z-Aei
0z-4dv
0Z-1el
0Z-9o4
0z-uep

«©
—

Base: 1,147 Online British adults aged 18+, 6 -9 September 2024

© Ipsos | Political Pulse | September 2024 | Public



IMPACT OF
BREXIT

September 2024




Impact of the UK's decision to leave the European Union

Overall, do you think the UK's decision to leave the European Union has had a positive or negative impact on the
country, or has it made no difference?
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How is the current Labour government performing?

On ascale of 0 to 10, where 10 means a very good job and 0 means a very bad job, do you think the current Labour
government is doing a good or bad job at running the country? Mean scores

. ' '

Among all Among 18-34s Among 35-54s  Among 55+ Among Labour Among Among Reform Among Liberal
voters Conservative UK voters Democrat
voters voters

Base: 1,147 Online British adults aged 18+, 6 - 9 September 2024, including those aged 18-34 (366), 35-54 (388), 55+ (393), and (356) Labour 2024 voters, (193) Conservative
voters, (126) Reform UK voters, and (117) Liberal Democrat voters
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The public are split on how likely it is that Keir Starmer will win the
next General Election

How likely or unlikely do you think it is that Keir Starmer will win the next General Election?
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Likely Unlikely

Three in ten think it is

likely that the next Among all
leader of the

Conservative Party

will become Prime Among 18-34s 36%
Minister at the next

45%

46%

Among 35-54s 27% 49%

General Election

Among 55-75 32% 42%

As you may know, the Conservative By GE2024 vote
Party are currently in the process of

choosing its next leader. Among Labour voters 20%

67%

How likely or unlikely do you think that
the next leader of the Conservative
Party will become Prime Minister at
the next General Election?

Among Conservative voters

31%

Among Reform UK voters

Among Lib Dem voters 38% 39%

Base: 1,147 Online British adults aged 18+, 6 - 9 September 2024, including those
aged 18-34(366), 35-54 (388), 55+(393), and (356) Labour 2024 voters, (133)
Conservative voters, (126) Reform UK voters, and (117) Liberal Democrat voters
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I Support I Neither Oppose I
The public are split on

whether they support

or oppose means -
testing the Winter y age

could receive an annual tax-free payment from the

UK government to help them cover the costs of ° ° °
heating their home over winter. They could receive Among 55+ 29% MN% 58%
between £200-£600.

To what extent, if either, do you support or By GEZOZ"‘ vote

oppose means testing the Winter Fuel Allowance,

pension credits or other means tested benefits?

Winter Fuel Allowance would be based ona

person's income and savings with potentially no o o o
allowance being paid for those that have anincome Among Reform UK voters 27% 14% 58%

above a certain level.
Among Lib Dem voters 47% 13% 40%

Base: 1,147 Online British adults aged 18+, 6 - 9 September 2024, including those
aged 18-34(366), 35-54(388), 55+ (393), and (356) Labour 2024 voters, (193)
Conservative voters, (126) Reform UK voters, and (117) Liberal Democrat voters
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